Exploded view HARKEN

Exploded view
Radial Winch 60.3 STA, STC, STCW

0357 1| bt it



Radial Winch 60.3 STA, STC, STCW

o 035TER 2|t it



Radial Winch 60.3 STC
C = drum in chrome bronze
Pos. | Q.ty | Code Description Pos. | Q.ty | Code Description
1 1 | A94189900 | Assy Base W60 EL/HY 22 1| 5281700097 | Red ling
Base We0 23 i
el ol a0 1| A94143500 AS% ;Jz\r/vJsamgg 60
1| S476030004 Centering bushing 012 Upper Jaw W60
1 S4130900A7 Bushing 022x025x8.5 1 5414850080 Peeler W60 - 70
2 S415580085 Bushing 212x035x9 4 $385970001 SPRING
Winch Product Sticker™
e Gear’;’% vrv%douc oloker 24| 1| ATH143400 | Drum Assembly WO C
3 1| S413030004 | Pawls Carrier @8xN2 “ 47| MO610260 dall 716
26 1996 -
4 8| SO00080003 | Pal 08° 4| M0601803 Si\rzw UNIEN IS0 1207:1996 - M6x35
o |8 | S000380001 |Paul Spring 28" 21| 1| S414460019 | Stripper amm Winch 60
6 1 5414390041 Ratchet Gear Z21xN2 28 3 MO0601903 Screw M6x16 UNI1207
7| 1| SH13120002 | Washer 022 5x@45x1 29 | 1 | S416750081 | Cover3 Speed WD
8 | 1| So81r0002 | Washer 125481 5 30| 1| A9H191400 | Assy Socket Handle Winch 3speed ELHHY
9 1| 5281010004 | Pin for gear Socket Handle 3 speed
10 1| S414420041 | Ratchet Gear Z26xN4 1 gﬂjgggggg I'/VVHthH foﬂp’ﬁ” o
| 1| S414410004 | Pawis CarrerGear 713 N N | orRcomss
13 1 5416030004 Gear Pin @12xﬂ18x52,5 39 1 414580081 Shim Bushing 3 speed
14 1 S414480004 |dler and Pinion 223/213 W60 33 1 $415400004 Pawls Carrier 3 speed
1o |2 | AMIBR0 ol bearing B241Ex18 M| 1 |A73129200 | ROLLERBEARING 50-60-20 ERTAP
Housing W60 ,
Heli-coil M6x9 36 1 A73422600 Bearing [45x@55x12
2 | S415580085 Bushing 012x035x9 37 1 | A94158000 | Assy Clutch 3rd speed W60
1 5415810081 Bushing Assy Command tube W60
17 6 | M0606303 | Screw M8x25 UNI 5931 ; &?0504924060304 gog, 0/1/”0/;] 3dsgff;d e
18 | 3 | AZ4145000 | Roller Bearing 95KG10TX6 EEEEITTTERD pg"g "; de ! d” <
19 | 1 | A9G53600 | Assy Central St Winch 60 ELJHY {0 | e G St
Central Shaf Frec. W60 1| S414550081 |  Bushing B22825x15.5
1 341 3880002 Washer 917.2x932x1.5 1 841 4540080 Washer 3 speed
20 Winch Serial Number Sticker 1| M0604003 Serew M6x12 UNI 5933
Al 1| S4155700A0 | Stripper arm support 39 1| S419020002 | Disconnect rod W60.3
*Available with service kit; see website www.harken.com
**Winch product sticker

o 035TER |t it



Hydraulic motor

1 1| G045942000Y | Hydraulic motor W46-60 4 1| A94149100 KIT HY Motor Flange W46-70
2 1| 5415000080 | Hydraulic Motor Spacer Hyaraulic Motorgear Flange

3| 1 | AGHI9300 |KIT Clutch HY Motor Wd6-70 6| 5415360003 ggﬁmm gUN/ EN S0 5931:2003
LU, 6| MOOIS6O7 | O-Ring Seal ORM 0085-10 (35,5 x.01)

M0620401 Conrecting COU%%IQ d13 1| M6007297 Lip seal @17x030x7
opringpin 540 DINT481 2| MoB21503 Waster D.13 U175 DINIZ7
)

415010080 Bushing
$326490001 Spring M0667103 Screw M12x35 UNI5931

5329360082 Washer
M0635303 Serew M8x16 UNI6109

Q Anti-seize

G Harken® Grease

o Axial Threadlocker

T C Ty



